
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-417

Status:Type: Strategic Support Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/20/2017 Finance Department

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2017

Title: Amendment to the Agreement with Signature Technologies, Inc. for the Public Address System for the
Airport.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council12/12/2017 1

Amendment to the Agreement with Signature Technologies, Inc. for the Public Address System for the
Airport.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to:
(a) Execute the Fifth Amendment to the Public Address System Agreement with Signature Technologies,
Inc. (dba Com-Net Software) to expand the existing public address system into Gate 7a in Terminal A+ at the
Norman Y. Mineta San José International Airport, and to increase the total compensation by an amount not to
exceed $42,672 for a revised maximum compensation of $4,300,749, including all hardware, software,
professional services, maintenance, support, and sales tax; and
(b) Execute change order(s) to further expand the system, by an amount not to exceed $30,000 for a revised
maximum compensation of $4,330,749 subject to the appropriations of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Finance)

City of San José Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

